	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SDP0640Q38B
	SDP0640Q38B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SDP0640Q38B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDACTOR BI 64V 100A QFN 5X6 8L
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Other Composition
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SDP0640Q38B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SDP0640Q38B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM4530-443 Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB
5020658 Phoenix Contact  BOX W/12 COMPARTMENTS
1418U16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X30X16" GREY
RRLDCASTER Hammond Manufacturing  CASTERS (4) LIGHT DUTY
C-14441 Bud Industries  COVER SMALL RACK MOUNT SOLID
1300060345 Molex Connector Corporation  CORDSET FEMALE 5M 18/3 PVC
1-5492021-1 TE Connectivity  CA SM LDD SCDUPLEX(NG)
0982680495 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 40POS
H3AXT-10103-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048N/X 3"
H3CCH-6018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60H/AE60G/HKC60H
M3DDK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20F/MKR20K
M3TMK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD34K/MC34F/MCG34K
1-2083135-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE 4 POS FEMALE/FEMALE
M5393 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
6622 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2COND 24AWG WHT 1000'
R16L16-A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 1.000" NYLON WHITE
DWP-125-3/4-2-30MM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FP-301-3/16-WHITE-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-48" WHITE
Q5-4X-5/8-01-QB6IN-14 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/8"-6" BLACK
F2211/16 CL060 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 CLR 36X6"
2178-XL-8G 3M  FIBR SPLICE CLOSRE W/ 8 GND LUGS
TG70IW8 Panduit Corp  PWR RATED MULTI-CHAN RACEWAY
TFC5WH-X Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE EIA/TIA LD/CD5 WHITE
LEL11-32584-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH667-25015-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 30A 250VAC 80VDC
0AGU015.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGU 15A 32V 5AG
LA070URD31TTI0700 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 700A 700VAC
BK/GMC-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
0215010.MXEP-RES Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V HBC TL PT 5X20 10A
0999080.ZXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 80A 42V MAXI SLO AUTO
026701.5V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO 1.5A AXIAL
3402.0012.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
GTCR38-251M-Q10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 250V 20% 10KA RAD
30KPA43A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43VWM 73VC AXIAL
3KASMC36AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
1N6373HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.5VC 1.5KE
MP5KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO41
MXLSMCG43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AB
HZM6.8ZMWATL-E Renesas Electronics America  TVS DIODE 3.5VWM 3MPAK
0070.3561.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 56V 2KA DISC 14MM
	SDP0640Q38B  keywords
	    	SDP0640Q38B
	SDP0640Q38B  Littelfuse Inc
	SDP0640Q38B  pdf
	SDP0640Q38B  datasheet
	SDP0640Q38B  price
	SDP0640Q38B  distributor
	electronic components SDP0640Q38B
	SDP0640Q38B  Circuit Protection
	SDP0640Q38B  TVS - Other Composition
	SDP0640Q38B  SIDACTOR BI 64V 100A QFN 5X6 8L
	SDP0640Q38B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .